



2024:BHC-AS:44423

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6930 OF 2019

Chandra R Matta And OrsPetitioner

V/S

Joint Charity Commissioner, Mumbai And OrsRespondent

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J

DATE : 31st July, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 21/08/2019. Ad-interim relief if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)